
SABANA WILDLIFE
MANAGEMENT AREA

UPPER LEON WILDLIFE
MANAGEMENT AREA

RUSH CREEK
HUNTING AREA

TO
 D

UB
LI

N

TO
 C

OM
AN

CH
E

TO
 C

OM
AN

CH
E

TO
 D

E 
LE

ON

424

424

2318

428

2861

434

43
8

446

436

1496

14
96

434

1476

2318

16

16

 37
7

PROCTOR

COPPERAS
CREEK PARK

SOWELL
CREEK PARK

SOWELL CREEK
DAY-USE

PROMONTORY
DAY-USE

COPPERAS CREEK
DAY-USE

HIGH POINT
DAY-USE

SOWELL BRIDGE
DAY-USE

PROMONTORY PARK

Buffalo
Springs

Boat
Ramp

Lake Office

Foley’s
Boat
Ramp

P
P

P

Proctor Lake
Camp  Fish  Swim  Hunt

2180 FM 2861 Comanche, TX 76442
 www.CorpsLakes.us/Proctor

254-879-2424

Make your reservation today!
Visit www.recreation.gov

 or call 1-877-444-6777
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